
Above prices are including all government taxes.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Salt

Old Fashioned
Whisky, Maraschino Cherries, Brown Sugar, Slice of Orange, Bitters

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Tabasco Sauce, 
Worcestershire Sauce, Celery Stalk, Salt & Pepper

Negroni
Martini Rosso, Martini Dry, Gin

Amaretto Sour
Ameretto, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Pinacolada
White Rum, Malibu Rum, Whipped Cream, Pineapple Juice, 
Monin Coconut Cream

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Fresh Lime Juice, 7up

Classic Mojito
White Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda

Flaming Lamborghini
Khalua, Baileys Irish Cream, Blue Curacao, Sambuca,
Galiano, Grenedine

Cinnamon Ball
Melody
Mango Love
Old Boy
Pol Adi
Remember
Sweet Lips
Swimming Pool

Arrack Sour - Pitcher
Blue Lagoon - Pitcher
Bull Frog - Pitcher
Long Island Ice Tea - Pitcher
Pol Adi - Pitcher
Swimming Pool - Pitcher

BEVERAGE MENU
Rs.   2,400
 

Rs.   1,500
 

Rs.   1,300
 
 

Rs.   1,500
 

Rs.   2,500
 

Rs.   2,300
 

Rs.   1,600
 
 
Rs.   1,500

Rs.   4,500
 
 

Rs.   1,100
Rs.   1,700
Rs.      900
Rs.   1,200
Rs.   1,100
Rs.      900
Rs.   2,300
Rs.   2,200

Rs.   6,500
Rs. 11,000
Rs. 22,400
Rs. 18,700
Rs.   6,300
Rs. 16,000

01.
 

02.
 

03.
 

04.
 
 

05.
 

06.
 

07.
 

08.

09.
 
 

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

SHOOTERS

B 52
Kahlúa, Baileys, Cointreau

Brain Damage
Baileys, Arches Peach, Grenadine

Kamakazi
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Slippery Nipple
Sambuca, Baileys

Rs. 2,500
 

Rs. 1,200
 

Rs. 1,200
 

Rs. 2,500

49.
 

50.
 

51.
 

52.

THE 5 VIRGINS
Green Lady
Cucumber, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Sprite

Cinnamon Crusher
Orange Juice, Cinnamon Syrup, Lime juice

Ginger Lemon Ice Tea
Black Tea, Lemon Grass, Fresh Ginger, Sugar Syrup

Virgin Colada
Pineapple Juice, Whipping Cream, Sugar Syrup, Coconut Cream

Virgin Mary
Tomato Juice, Tabasco Sauce, Lime Juice, Salt & Pepper

Rs.    900
 

Rs.    900
 

Rs.    900
 

Rs.    900
 
 
Rs.    900

44.
 

45.
 

46.
 

47.
 
 

48.

FROM THE KEG
Lion Lager - Mug (330ml)
 
Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Mug (330ml)
 
Lion Lager - Mug (500ml)
 
Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Mug (500ml)
 
Lion Lager - Pitcher (1500ml)
 
Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Pitcher (1500ml)
 
Lion Lager - Tower (3000ml)
 
Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Tower (3000ml)

Rs.    690
 
Rs.    790
 
Rs. 1,000
 
Rs. 1,200
 
Rs. 2,900
Rs. 3,500
 
Rs. 5,800
 
Rs. 6,500

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

BOTTLED BEER
Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner (330ml)
Guinness (500 ml)
Lion Lager (330ml)
Heineken (330ml)

 Rs.    790
 
Rs.  1,200
 
Rs.    690
Rs.    900

40.
41.
42.
43.

MARTINI

Dry Martini
Vodka / Gin, Dry Vermouth, Green Olive

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlúa, Espresso, Sugar

Rs. 1,600
 

Rs. 1,750
 

Rs. 2,300

24.
 

25.
 

26.

COLLINS
Gin Collins
Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine Syrup, Soda

Passion Cooler
Vodka, Lime Juice, Passion Puree, Fresh Passion Seeds, 7up

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Pepsi

Bull Frog
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Blue Curacao, Red Bull, Lime Juice

Rs. 1,200
 

Rs. 1,500
 

Rs. 1,200
 

Rs. 3,300
 
 
Rs. 3,900

27.
 

28.
 

29.
 

30.
 
 

31.

REGULAR VODKA

Eristoff Triple Distilled Vodka (750ml)

Local Vodka (750ml)

50 ml Bottle
Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

53.

54.

PREMIUM VODKA

Russian Standard - Original (750ml)

Absolut (750ml)

Smirnoff Red (750ml)

Cîroc (750ml)
 
Belvedere (700ml)
 
Grey Goose - Original (750ml)

25 ml
Rs.    990

Rs.    950

Rs.    890

Rs. 1,600

Rs. 2,300

Rs. 1,800

Bottle
Rs. 29,000

Rs. 23,000

Rs. 20,000

Rs. 44,000

Rs. 60,000

Rs. 49,000

55.
 

 56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

REGULAR GIN

Rockland Dry Gin (750ml)

Rockland Lemon Gin (750ml)

Ascot Lemon Gin (750ml)

Ascot Dry Gin (750ml)

50 ml Bottle
Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

67.

68.
 

69.

70.

RUM

Red Rum (750ml)

White Rum (750ml)

Bacardi Carta Blanca (750ml)

Black by Bacardi (750ml)

50 ml Bottle
Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

61.

62.
 

63.

64.

Captain Morgan - Spiced Rum (750ml)
 
Havana Club - 7-Year-Old (750ml)

25 ml
Rs. 1,090

Rs. 1,500

Bottle
Rs. 24,000

Rs. 35,000

65.
 

66.

Rs.    850

Rs.    850

Rs.    850

Rs.    850

Rs.    850

Rs.    850

Rs.    950

Rs.    950

Rs.    850

Rs.    850



FRESH & JUICY

Pineapple Juice

Watermelon Juice

Papaya Juice

Lime Juice

Lime & Soda

Mixed Fruit Juice

Rs.    790
 
Rs.    790
 
Rs.    790
 
Rs.    790

Rs.    790

Rs. 1,000

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull

Pepsi

7 UP

Soda

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Tonic

Mineral Water (S)

Rs. 1,500
 
Rs.    290
 
Rs.    290
 
Rs.    290

Rs.    290

Rs.    290

Rs.    390

Rs.    290

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

CORDIAL

Orange Cordial 1000ml

Orange Cordial 500ml

Cranberry Juice 1000ml

Cranberry Juice 500ml

Rs. 1,200
 
Rs.    600
 
Rs. 2,600
 
Rs. 1,300

115.

116.

117.

118.

PREMIUM GIN

Colombo Gin (750ml)

Tanqueray (750ml)
 
Bombay Sapphire Gin (750ml)
 
Gordon’s Dry Gin (750ml)

Hendrick’s Gin (750ml)

Beefeater London Dry Gin

25 ml Bottle
Rs. 34,000

Rs. 34,000

Rs. 30,000

Rs. 22,000

Rs. 52,000

Rs. 21,500

71.

72.
 

73.

74.

75.

76.

Rs. 1,200

Rs. 1,200

Rs. 1,100

Rs. 1,090

Rs. 1,800

Rs. 1,090

PREMIUM WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label (750ml)
Johnnie Walker Double Black (750ml)
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve (750ml)
Chivas Regal – 12-Year-Old (750ml)
Chivas XV Gold (750ml)
Dewar’s 12 Years  (750ml)

25 ml Bottle
Rs.   53,000
Rs.   65,000
  
Rs.   85,000
Rs.   55,000
Rs.   50,000
Rs.   40,000

87.
 

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Rs.   1,850
Rs.   2,700
Rs.   3,000
Rs.   2,000
Rs.   1,900
Rs.   1,500

COGNAC

Hennessy VS (700ml)
 
Hennessy VSOP (700ml)
 
Martell XO (700ml)

25 ml Bottle
Rs.   90,000

Rs. 161,000

Rs. 187,000

106.

107.

108.

Rs. 3,900

Rs. 5,900

Rs. 6,900

MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich – 12-Year-Old (750ml)
 
Glenfiddich – 15-Year-Old (750ml)
 
Glenlivet – 12-Year-Old (750ml)
 
Aberfeldy (750ml)
Singleton Dufftown – 12-Year-Old (700ml)
Talisker – 10-Year-Old (750ml)

25 ml Bottle
Rs.   68,000
Rs.   95,000
Rs.   68,000
Rs.   55,000
Rs.   58,000
Rs.   97,000

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Rs.   2,300
Rs.   3,250
Rs.   2,300
Rs.   1,900
Rs.   2,000
Rs.   3,300

BOURBON WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s (750ml)
 
Jim Beam – 4-Year-Old (750ml)

25 ml Bottle
Rs.   50,000
Rs.   48,000

100.
101.

Rs.   1,700
Rs.   1,100

ULTRA PREMIUM WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label (750ml)
25 ml Bottle

Rs. 325,00093. Rs. 11,000

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson Irish (750ml)
25 ml Bottle

Rs.   28,000102. Rs.   1,500

TEQUILA

Camino (750ml)
25 ml Bottle

Rs. 28,00077. Rs. 2,000

ARRACK

Old Arrack (750ml)

Old Reserve (750ml)

VAT 9 (750ml)

50 ml Bottle
Rs. 10,500

Rs. 10,500

Rs. 11,500

78.
 

79.

80.

Rs.    850

Rs.    850

Rs.    900

LOCAL WHISKY

Old Keg (750 ml)
50 ml Bottle

Rs. 13,00081. Rs.    950

REGULAR WHISKY

Ballantine's (750ml)
 
Johnnie Walker Red Label (750ml)
 
Grant’s (750ml)
 
Dewar’s White Label (750ml) 

William lawsons (750ml) 

25 ml Bottle
Rs. 37,000

Rs. 35,000

Rs. 27,000

Rs. 33,000

Rs. 20,000

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Rs. 1,400

Rs. 1,490

Rs. 1,400

Rs. 1,300

Rs. 1,100

LOCAL BRANDY

Ritz Brandy
Napolian Brand
Hanappier

50 ml Bottle
Rs.   10,500
Rs.   10,500
Rs.   10,500

103.
104.
105.

Rs.      850
Rs.      850
Rs.      850

Above prices are including all government taxes.


