#### **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

01. Margarita Tequila, Triple sec, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Salt	Rs. 2,4
02. Old Fashioned ————————————————————————————————————	Rs. 1,5 e, Bitters
03. Bloody Mary  Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Tabasco Sauce,  Worcestershire Sauce, Celery Stalk, Salt & Pepper	Rs. 1,3
04. Negroni ————————————————————————————————————	Rs. 1,5
05. Amaretto Sour Ameretto, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	Rs. 2,5
06. Pinacolada White Rum, Malibu Rum, Whipped Cream, Pineapple Juice Monin Coconut Cream	Rs. 2,3
07. Blue Lagoon ———————————————————————————————————	Rs. 1,6
08. Classic Mojito ————————————————————————————————————	Rs. 1,5
09. Flaming Lamborghini  Khalua, Baileys Irish Cream, Blue Curacao, Sambuca, Galiano, Grenedine	Rs. 4,5
10. Cinnamon Ball	Rs. 1,1
11. Melody ————	Rs. 1,7
12. Mango Love ———————	Rs. 9
13. Old Boy ————	Rs. 1,2
14. Pol Adi —————	Rs. 1,1
15. Remember————	Rs. 9
16. Sweet Lips ——————	Rs. 2,3
17. Swimming Pool ——————————————————————————————————	Rs. 2,2
18. Arrack Sour - Pitcher ————————————————————————————————————	Rs. 6,5
19. Blue Lagoon - Pitcher ——————	Rs. 11,0
20. Bull Frog - Pitcher	Rs. 22,4
21. Long Island Ice Tea - Pitcher—————	Rs. 18,7
22. Pol Adi - Pitcher ——————	Rs. 6.3

#### **MARTINI**

23. Swimming Pool - Pitcher

24. Dry Martini Vodka / Gin, Dry Vermouth, Green Olive	Rs. 1,600
25. Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	Rs. 1,750
26. Espresso Martini	Rs. 2,300



# COLLINS

27. Gin Collins ——— Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar	Syrup, Soda	– Rs. 1,200
28. Singapore Sling — Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lir	ne Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine Syrup, Soda	- Rs. 1,500
29. Passion Cooler — Vodka, Lime Juice, Pas	ssion Puree, Fresh Passion Seeds, 7up	- Rs. 1,200
30. Long Island Ice Te Vodka, Gin, Tequila, R	a um, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Pepsi	- Rs. 3,300
31. Bull Frog ——— Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Ri	um, Blue Curacao, Red Bull, Lime Juice	Rs. 3,900

#### FROM THE KEG

32. Lion Lager - Mug (330m)	113. 030
33. Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Mug (330ml) ——	Rs. 790
34. Lion Lager - Mug (500ml)	Rs. 1,000
35. Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Mug (500ml) ——	Rs. 1,200
36. Lion Lager - Pitcher (1500ml)	Rs. 2,900
37. Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Pitcher (1500ml) -	Rs. 3,500
38. Lion Lager - Tower (3000ml)	Rs. 5,800
39. Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner - Tower (3000ml) -	Rs. 6,500

### **BOTTLED BEER**

40. Carlsberg International Premium Pilsner (330ml)	Rs. 790
41. Guinness (500 ml) ———————————————————————————————————	Rs. 1,200
42. Lion Lager (330ml)	Rs. 690
43. Heineken (330ml) ————————————————————————————————————	Rs. 900

### **THE 5 VIRGINS**

Rs. 16,000

44. Green Lady Cucumber, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Sprite	- Rs.	900
45. Cinnamon Crusher Orange Juice, Cinnamon Syrup, Lime juice	- Rs.	900
46. Ginger Lemon Ice Tea  Black Tea, Lemon Grass, Fresh Ginger, Sugar Syrup	Rs.	900
47. Virgin Colada ———————————————————————————————————	- Rs.	900
48. Virgin Mary ————————————————————————————————————	- Rs.	900

#### **SHOOTERS**

49. B 52 Kahlúa, Baileys, Cointreau	Rs. 2,500
50. Brain Damage Baileys, Arches Peach, Grenadine	Rs. 1,200
51. Kamakazi Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	Rs. 1,200
52. Slippery Nipple ———————————————————————————————————	Rs. 2,500

## **REGULAR VODKA**

	50 ml	Bottle
53. Eristoff Triple Distilled Vodka (750ml) —	Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500
54. Local Vodka (750ml)	Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500

## PREMIUM VODKA

	25 r	nl Bottle
55. Russian Standard - Origina	l (750ml) — Rs.	990 Rs. 29,000
56. Absolut (750ml)	Rs.	950 Rs. 23,000
57. Smirnoff Red (750ml)	Rs.	890 Rs. 20,000
58. Cîroc (750ml)	Rs. 1,	600 Rs. 44,000
59. Belvedere (700ml) ———	Rs. 2,	300 Rs. 60,000
60. Grey Goose - Original (750	ml) — Rs. 1,	800 Rs. 49,000

#### RUM

	50 ml	Bottle
61. Red Rum (750ml) ——————	Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500
62. White Rum (750ml)	Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500
63. Bacardi Carta Blanca (750ml) ————	Rs. 950	Rs. 10,500
64. Black by Bacardi (750ml)	Rs. 950	Rs. 10,500
	25 ml	Bottle
65. Captain Morgan - Spiced Rum (750ml) —	Rs. 1,090	Rs. 24,000
66. Havana Club - 7-Year-Old (750ml)	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 35,000

# **REGULAR GIN**

	50 ml	Bottle
67. Rockland Dry Gin (750ml)	- Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500
68. Rockland Lemon Gin (750ml)	- Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500
69. Ascot Lemon Gin (750ml)	- Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500
70. Ascot Dry Gin (750ml)	- Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500

Above prices are including all government taxes.

PREMIUM GIN		
	25 ml	Bottle
71. Colombo Gin (750ml)	— Rs. 1,200	Rs. 34,000
72. Tanqueray (750ml)	— Rs. 1,200	Rs. 34,000
73. Bombay Sapphire Gin (750ml)	— Rs. 1,100	Rs. 30,000
74. Gordon's Dry Gin (750ml)	— Rs. 1,090	Rs. 22,000
75. Hendrick's Gin (750ml)	— Rs. 1,800	Rs. 52,000
76. Beefeater London Dry Gin ————	— Rs. 1,090	Rs. 21,500
	101 k	
TEQUILA		
	25 ml	Bottle
77. Camino (750ml) ————————————————————————————————————	— Rs. 2,000	Rs. 28,000
ARRACK		
Description programmes and approximation and	50 ml	No.
78. Old Arrack (750ml)	— Rs. 850	Bottle Rs. 10,500
79. Old Reserve (750ml) ——————	— Rs. 850	Rs. 10,500
80. VAT 9 (750ml)	— Rs. 900	Rs. 11,500
LOCAL WHISKY		1
ACTURE REPORTED IN FRANCISCO DE	50 ml	Bottle
81. Old Keg (750 ml) ——————	- Rs. 950	Rs. 13,000
		FINE PARTY
REGULAR WHISKY		
THE RELIGION OF	25 ml	Bottle
82. Ballantine's (750ml)	— Rs. 1,400	Rs. 37,000
83. Johnnie Walker Red Label (750ml) —	— Rs. 1,490	Rs. 35,000
84. Grant's (750ml) ————————————————————————————————————	— Rs. 1,400	Rs. 27,000
85. Dewar's White Label (750ml) ———	— Rs. 1,300	Rs. 33,000
The state of the s	The second second	

Rs. 1,100

Rs. 20,000

86. William lawsons (750ml)

#### PREMIUM WHISKY

	25 IIII	Dottie
87. Johnnie Walker Black Label (750ml) ——	Rs. 1,850	Rs. 53,000
88. Johnnie Walker Double Black (750ml) —	Rs. 2,700	Rs. 65,000
89. Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve (750ml) —	Rs. 3,000	Rs. 85,000
90. Chivas Regal – 12-Year-Old (750ml) ——	Rs. 2,000	Rs. 55,000
91. Chivas XV Gold (750ml) ————	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 50,000
92. Dewar's 12 Years (750ml) ————	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 40,000
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	TOT 25 TO 3 TO

### **ULTRA PREMIUM WHISKY**

	25 ml	Bottle
93. Johnnie Walker Blue Label (750ml) ——	Rs. 11,000	Rs. 325,000

### **MALT WHISKY**

	25 ml	Bottle	
94. Glenfiddich – 12-Year-Old (750ml) ———	Rs. 2,300	Rs. 68,000	
95. Glenfiddich – 15-Year-Old (750ml) ——	Rs. 3,250	Rs. 95,000	
96. Glenlivet – 12-Year-Old (750ml) ———	Rs. 2,300	Rs. 68,000	
97. Aberfeldy (750ml) ——————	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 55,000	
98. Singleton Dufftown – 12-Year-Old (700ml)	Rs. 2,000	Rs. 58,000	
99. Talisker – 10-Year-Old (750ml) ———	Rs. 3,300	Rs. 97,000	

### **BOURBON WHISKY**

	20 1111	Dottie	
100. Jack Daniel's (750ml)	- Rs. 1,700	Rs. 50,000	
101. Jim Beam – 4-Year-Old (750ml) ———	- Rs. 1,100	Rs. 48,000	
	PRODUCED BY THE PARTY OF THE PA		

### **IRISH WHISKY**

	25 ml	Bottle	
102. Jameson Irish (750ml)	Rs. 1,500	Rs. 28,000	

# LOCAL BRANDY

50 m		ml	Bottle	
103. Ritz Brandy	Rs.	850	Rs.	10,500
104. Napolian Brand —————————	Rs.	850	Rs.	10,500
105. Hanappier —————	Rs.	850	Rs.	10,500

#### COGNAC

	25 1111	Dottie	
106. Hennessy VS (700ml) ————	Rs. 3,900	Rs. 90,000	
	SOUTH THE PARTY OF	Chine Land married	
107. Hennessy VSOP (700ml)	Rs. 5,900	Rs. 161,000	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	The state of the s	NAMED OF THE OWNER.	
108. Martell XO (700ml)	Rs. 6,900	Rs. 187,000	

## FRESH & JUICY

109. Pineapple Juice	Rs.	790
110. Watermelon Juice —————	Rs.	790
111. Papaya Juice —————	Rs.	790
112. Lime Juice ————————————————————————————————————	Rs.	790
113. Lime & Soda —————	Rs.	790
114. Mixed Fruit Juice —————	Rs. 1	,000

### CORDIAL

115. Orange Cordial 1000ml	Rs. 1,200
116. Orange Cordial 500ml	Rs. 600
117. Cranberry Juice 1000ml ————	Rs. 2,600
118. Cranberry Juice 500ml ————	Rs. 1,300

### SOFT DRINKS

119. Red Bull —————	Rs.	1,500
120. Pepsi ——————	Rs.	290
121. 7 UP ———————	Rs.	290
122. Soda —————	Rs.	290
123. Ginger Ale	Rs.	290
124. Ginger Beer —————	Rs.	290
125. Tonic —————	Rs.	390
126. Mineral Water (S)	Rs.	290